FOR THE PERIOD FROM 20 OCTOBER 2016 TO 30 JUNE 2017

  20-Oct-2016 to
  30-Jun-17
  Audited
  $

Cash flows from operating activities
Payments to suppliers and employees (inclusive of GST)  (359,888)
Interest and other finance costs paid  (396)
Net cash (outflow) from operating activities  (360,284)
Cash flows from investing activities
Net cash flow from investing activities   -
Cash flows from financing activities
Net proceeds from issue of shares  720,032
Share issue transaction costs  (52,230)
Net cash inflow from financing activities  667,802
Net increase in cash held  307,518
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period   -
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period  307,518

Investors should note that past results are not a guarantee of future performance.

58� PARKD LTD – PROSPECTUS

7

PARKD LIMITED
PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

AS AT 30 JUNE 2017

 Parkd
Subsequent

events
Pro forma

adjustments  Pro forma
  Audited  Unaudited  Unaudited  Unaudited
 Note 30-Jun-17  30-Jun-17  30-Jun-17  30-Jun-17
  $  $  $  $

Assets
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents 3 307,518   -   5,430,000   5,737,518
Trade and other receivables  33,346   -   -   33,346
Other assets  15,843   -   -   15,843
Total current assets  356,707   -   5,430,000   5,786,707
Total assets  356,707   -   5,430,000   5,786,707

Liabilities
Current liabilities
Trade and other payables  90,752   -   -   90,752
Total current liabilities  90,752   -   -   90,752
Total liabilities  90,752   -   -   90,752
Net assets  265,955   -   5,430,000   5,695,955

Equity
Issued capital 4 667,802   -   5,148,000   5,815,802
Reserves 5 339,534   176,632   282,000   798,166
Accumulated losses 6 (741,381)  (176,632)   -   (918,013)
Total equity  265,955   -   5,430,000   5,695,955

The unaudited pro forma statement of financial position represents the audited statement of financial position of the
Company as at 30 June 2017 adjusted for the subsequent events and pro forma transactions outlined in Note 1 of
this Appendix. It should be read in conjunction with the notes to the historical and pro forma financial information.

PARKD LTD – PROSPECTUS� 59

8

1. Introduction

The financial information set out in this Appendix consists of the Historical Financial Information together with the Pro
Forma Historical Financial Information.

The Pro Forma Historical Financial Information has been compiled by adjusting the statement of financial position of